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ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LD 4

130 Bedok Reservoir Road
#08-1339 Singapore 470130
Tel: 9450 7920

* roomautowerks@2gmall.com
A MM

A'{ q / 9 October 2019
% ,-,Zé— il
REG NO. ; SLZ 6235 X /} ‘
MAKE/MODEL: HONDA FREED
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST FOR THE VEHICLE MENTIONED ABOVE
ary RESCRIPTION AMT(SS)
LIST ITEMS
1 Rear taligate /HT 3o 446 i s _’_’_,_ﬁﬂ J0 —
2 Rear tallgate dampers 11 5 181,40
1 Rear tallgate Inner board /e $ 391.70 —
2 Rear tallgate lamps J6¢ ({7 736.00 rp¢,
1 Rear tailgate lock T/ § 186.20 o
i Rear tallgate logo ﬂm L 80.70 L—
1 Rear tallgate inner handle L $ 200,70 X
1 Rear tallgate rubber Hoon $ 188.70 ,,,,.—1\3'
1 Rear tailgate *FREED" emblem A § 10030 L~
1 Rear tallgate "HYBRID" emblem A s 85.00 &
1 Rear number plate chrome garnish NI TR 27090 »~
2 Rear talllamps s 917.40 .
1 Rear end panel 5 520,30 —
1 Raar end panel Inner gamish oJ o5 199,70
1 Rear end panel Inner member Le 90 o 3007
1 Rear bumper [_? L-¥0 o s _‘_9,_51-30#"’
1 Rear bumper beam Af s 288.70 —
2 Rear bumpar brackets AN 8 85.80 ¥
( Rear bumper lower te ) s 170.00 o~
2 Rear bumper side retainars Jo Ao {ijﬁ# 5 B1801AC
1 Rear number plate lamp 5 T70.70 ¥
i Rear floor panel 1720.09 (r,.rlj / $ Sy 1,419.70 _~
1 Rear exhaust silencer A1 $ —§20.70 %
2 Rear exhaust mountings An S 141.00
1 Rear fender &7t nlJS A s 1,294.60 ¥
1 Rear fender inner trim 1[5 0ufene s 550.00 ~
1 Rear fender quarter glass moulding M1 § 15.00 Y
-] 11.745.70
Lﬂ?é‘h 5 2,349.14
L 9,396.56
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SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

Rear windscreen inner seal

Rear windscreen sealant

Rear "PRIVATE HIRE® sticker
Rear bumper clip {1 sat)

Rear reverse sensor (1 set)

Rear reverse camera

Rear fender quarter glass sealant

LABOUR CHARGES
To remove, replaced damaged lamps and check up rear wiring.

To remove and refit inner garishes.

To remove and refit rear reverse sensar and camera.

To transfer rear tailgate mechanism and wiring asseambly,

To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.

To remove and refit quarter glass to assist repalr.

To remove, refit and replace exhaust silencer and mountings.
To apply undercoating,

Panel beating.

To re-spray painting on the affected areas.

GRAND TOTAL ;
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1oeizote . PARF/COE Rebata Enguiry

' > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner D Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: 544G
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.: SLZ6235X
Vehicle to be Exported: No
Intended Deregistration Date: 09 Oct 2019
Vehicle Make: HONDA
Vehicle Model: FREED HYBRID 1.5G AUTO
Primary Colour: Grey
Manufacturing Year: 2018
Engine No.: LEB5593232
Chassis No.: GB71061429
Maximum Power Output: 101.0 kW (135 bhp)
Open Market Value: $24,990.00
Original Registration Date: 11 May 2018
First Registration Date: 11 May 2018
Transfer Count: 0
Actual ARF Paid: $16,986.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 10 May 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: $12,739.00
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date: 10 May 2028
COE Category: B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years): 10
QP Paid: $37,330.00
COE Rebate Amount: $32,051.00
Total Rebate Amount: $44,790.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Oct 2019

OK

hitpa:/ivri lta.gov.sg/italvriaction/enquireRebate ByPublicBeforeDereglnput ?FUNC TION_ID=F0304008TT
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10/2/201H Used honda freed hybrid Car & Used Cars & Venicies Singapons « sy

sCARMART.COM Login  Sign

New Cars Uzed Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forui

Mercedes Benz E-Class E200 Exclusive

Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just
$58 until it's SOLD!

Pt an Ad Arvertiser Logsn Ways of Sefling

mu?m_w_mawv_ ¥

10 vehicles [Em:u fread hybrid

Search Selection honda freed hybrnd Ary Ay 2018 Any Ary i

Honda Freed Hybrid 1.5A G 7- $95,800 $9,800 fyr 18-Jul-2018 1,496 cc 19,366 km ]
Seater Honda Sensing
Fuel Type: Petrol-Elecric
New Arrival And I'm 1mmmmmmnmmmwmmmnﬂmm.
mmwuﬂnwmwwmmwnmmmmm.mmnmmmmwm_
Bonefit Auto Enterprise Pte Ltd
Posted: 07-0ct-2015  Tags: 2018 Honda Freed, 2015 honda freed, Honda Freed, honda Ireed, Honda, Freed, fresd, Used Honda

Honda Freed Hybrid 1.5A G £93,900 59,600 fyr (4-Jun-2018 1,496 cc - I
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric
Mﬂmm,mﬁmmmmﬂ.hmmm
Prime Maotor B Leasing
Posted: 06-Oct-2019  Tags: 2018 Honda Freed, 2018 honda freed, Honda Freed, honda freed, Honda, Freed, freed, Lised Honda

Honda Freed Hybrid 1.5A G $113,888  $11,840 /yr 16-Aug-2018 1,496 cc 30 km
Handa Sensing
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

mnummemnswm.mwm:zmmml.mmmmummmvmm.
mvoummmmmm:mmmwmummwmmmmmmm

Posted; 05012018 Tags 2018 Monda Freed, 2018 honde freed, Honda Fraed, honda freed, Honda, Freed, freeq, Used Honga

Honda Freed Hybrid 1.5A G $125,000 $13,240 fyr 10-Jul-2018 1,496 cc 60,000 kmi
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric
wmnmmmmummmnwmmmwmmmnmmmmmuwm
mmlﬂ%mmmmlﬂm‘EHHWTDHMMMMEMW:M.MWMWWWL

Posted: (4-0ct-2019  Tags: 2018 Honda Fresd, 2018 nonds freed, Honda Fresd, honda fresd, Honda, Freed, freed, Used Honda

5V 65048 SV6509 Component Speaker for Mazda & Honda
ﬁummmamcwnwcm&cammnummmmtmwmmw
Mevs Infn about this product

Compare

hmm.WM_HM,WTMHWH&PM%DEM&WNHVEHﬂHﬂ#& 17



1072018 Claim Portal

ITO COMNSULTANTS FTELTD [TP] = Menu

- Service Request Details

Claim

SeMO22RW P' E‘iq
Reference T 3-‘5?-"1‘
None #* E v

Loss Date \'-,l “
October 4, 2019

Report Date

Oct 7. 2019 9:57:42 AM

Request Date
October 7, 2019

Due Date
October 14, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTD COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Viehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Repistration #
SLZ6235X

hitps:iivp. smariclaims axa com. sg/claim-portalimi/index-vendor-service-requests himi#/sarvice-requests/TserviceRequestNumber=140717 2



TR0

Mode|
FREED HYERID 1.5G AUTO

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

KAM LIYING
63 VERDE AVENUE, 688331, Singapore

LEESEEHENG77@HOTMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia
6568804843
cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Meguapesy Invaices Histary

Documents

Claim Portal

ALUTO COMBLULTANTS PTE LTD(TPF) =

Assessment

Metrics

Motes

M

hnpu:!h-p,snwmnxumm.twdaimmnwnmm:wrmummhmwﬂmwmﬂww 140717



Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

From: Zoom Autowerks <zoomautowerks@gmail.com>

Sent: Saturday, 5 October, 2019 10:17 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Mator Survey

Subject: [EXTERNAL) Pre-Repair Inspection for SLZ 6235 X // Accident on 04/10/2019 @

10:35HR at along Junction of Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 & Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2
involving SLZ 6235 X & SKS 5586 M
Attachments: SLZ6235X_04102019.PDF

Categories: Raghav

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are Instructed by Lim Thiam Huat to notify you of a road traffic accident on 04

/10/2019

at about 10:35HR at along Junction of Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 & Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 involving our
client's vehicle registration number SLZ 6235 X and vehicle registration number SKS 5586 M driven by your
insured at the material time,

A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement/Traffic Police Report filed is enclosed. As a result of the
accident, out client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle,
please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a
pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated time, our
client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you,

Please contact me @ 9450 7920, should you require mare information.

Kindly arrange survey at Blk 15 Kaki Bukit Road 4, Bartley Biz Centre, #01-53, Singapore 4178
08.

Warmest Regards,
Elin Cai

Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd
130 Bedok Reservoir Road

#08-1339 Singapore 470130
19450 7920

“*zoomautowerks@gmail.com
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hitps livp. smariclaims axa com sgiclaim-portalhimifindex-vendor-servica-requests himi#/service-reguests/view-message/ 7serviceRequesiNumbe

Claim Porial

<TP - Mandate IA> - %ZRW ACCIDENT
INVOLVING SKS 5586M Ol 6235X(TP) ON
04/10/2019

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured driver rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim, Agreed to settle at
best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $8.979.45(if claim LOU) -$9,637.45(if claim LOR). TP-
Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong -
31-Oct-19

m
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i o e Lo Company Registration o 1R0S0T1GER
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 31/10/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss 4-Oct-19

Date of appointment 8-Oct-19

Date of survey 7-0ct-19

Location of survey Z00M AUTOWERKS PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLZ 6235X
Make and Model HONDA FREED HYBRID 1.5G AUTO
Date of registration 11/5/2018
Excess

Market Value S88,000
Parf Rebate 544,750
Nett Loss 543,210

Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | s 15,009.56 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 4,590.95 |(Less 50%)
Check items (estimate) 5 -

Labour 5 3,040.00

Total s 7,630.95

Lump Sum|if applicable) S 7,600.00

|Numher of days for repair 12




' / l! Ao

ol Consulanty

T Pim Lind Compaty Reglatration Mo 1H8E0T188R
S0 AVE | ®E225 PAYA DRLINDUSTRIAL PARE, SINGAPUHE 900980 TEL ;063 62563361 FAN 003 A256401E

Remarks:

OID REAR-ENDED THIRD PARTY.

Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%

Proposed repair cost (w/GST) s 8,13200 | & 8,132.00
Loss of use (14days x 560.00) 5 £40.00 NIL
Loss of rental (14days x

$100)(w/GST) NIL| S 1,498.00
Loss of income NIL NIL
LTA search fees 5 745 | S 7.45
Others NIL MNIL
Proposed Total s B,979.45 | § 9,637.45




Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuUto)
Sent: Thursday, 31 October 2019 11:32 AM
Ta: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: New message for service request 140717, vehicle number S5LZ6235X
: e [10ID2019
[1/100% BOLA 27 CHT 313:12PM,
— 10/10/2010|
[ 7] SENTLETTER TO Ol VIA EMAIL (100%-BOLA 27) CHT |
- . 31714 PM
Message AXA ; Liability 100%. Insured drver rear-ended third party. Inform ©1 sbout third
W party claim. Agreed fo seftle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at CHT iammmgg
L1188, 979 45(f dlatm LOU) -58 637 45(IT daim LOR) TP-Mandats |A had been uploaded in [9-59:05 AM
Smantciaims. Kindly let us have your approvalinstruction. Hsiao Tong — 31-0ct-19 R [N
1311072019
[T1/3110/12 10:48 AM LOH Cynihia ———Approve |LSP (112555
AM

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupei@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—-0riginal Message——

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

S5ent: Thursday, 31 October 2019 10:51 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 140717, vehicle number SLZ6235X

Best Regards,

summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

~—-0riginal Messagp-—

From: cynthia.lch@axa.com.sg <cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 31 October, 2019 10:48 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 140717, vehicle number SLZB235X

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9MO022RW.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal,

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, Is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao TnnE (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, 15 November 2019 9:42 AM

To: Zoom Autowerks

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Your Ref SLZ6235X //DOA: D4/10/2019 // LKK REF: CC4/ASM19017718/Upb3

(SKS5586M - AXA)

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

For COR, recommended amount at Lfsum $7,600.00(before GST) with 12 repair days.

**Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to
us [LKK) for our necessary action,

Please note that all the finalisation subject to insurer approval.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter ks purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially atfect/influence on the issues
of linbility/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)



Hsiao Tﬂﬁ (LKKAuto)

From: Zoom Autowerks <zoomautowerks@gmail.com>
Sent: Sunday, 24 November 2019 11:03 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Letter of Claim for SLZ 6235 X

Attachments: combinepdf pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,

= Without Prejudice -
Enclosed please find Letter of Claim for your kind attention

Look forward to your favorable reply.

Warmest Regards,
Elin Cai

Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd
130 Bedok Reservoir Road
#08-1339 Singapore 470130
39450 7920

““zoomautowerks@amail.com
i = .—;—-:.--'-I"-_w?rm_twlur:‘:-::-tw ST




SATISFACTION VOUCHER

1/ We, b Thiawn  Huat « hereby confirm that repairs to my / our

vehicle no 313 636X have been completed to my / our satisfaction and

that | / we have collected my f our said vehicle an the under-mentioned date.

Date in QU0 14 Date out: |%10]14

N .

Dwner's Signature

Name: Lm Twiam suat

NRICNo.  §02)35Wyg.
Date ‘-E liﬂ[lq

Time



Hsiao Tnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Zoom Autowerks <zoomautowerks@gmail.com>

Sent: Sunday, 1 December 2019 8:30 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Letter of Claim for SLZ 6235 X // DOA: 04/10/2019 //LKK REF:
CCA/ASMI19017718/Upb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Kindly send us DV.

Warmest Regards,
Elin Cai

Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd
130 Bedok Reservoir Road
#08-1339 Singapore 470130
19450 7920

““zoomautowerks@gmail.com

2018 -

On Fri, Nov 29, 2013 at 12:04 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter

We propose settlement at a global sum of $8,3B0.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance,

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”



Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhti@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Zoom Autowerks <zoomautower mail.com>
Sent: Sunday, 24 November 2019 11:03 PM

To: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) schewht@lkkauto. >
Subject: Letter of Claim for SLZ 6235 X

Dear Hsiao Tong,

- Without Prejudice -

Enclosed please find Letter of Claim for your kind attention,

Look forward to your favorable reply,

Warmest Regards,

Elin Cai

Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd
130 Bedok Reservoir Road
#08-1339 Singapore 470130

19450 7920

“Fzoomautowerks@gmail.com



- Please note our change in mailing/registered address with effect from 1st July
2018 -



To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
B Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811
attn: Motor Claims Department
Date: 24" November 2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Claimant: Lim Thiam Huat
29 Rosewood Drive
#09-24 Singapore 737921

“WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you in connection with a road traffic accident on

04/10/2019 at along lunction of Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 & Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 involving our client’s vehicle

registration number SLZ 6235 X and vehicle registration number 5KS 5586 M driven by your insured at the material
time.

We are Instructed that the accident was caused by your insured’s negligent driving and/or management of your
vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense,
particulars of which are as follows:

1) Vehicle Repair Costs 57,600.00

2) Loss of Use (SGDS80.00 x 14Days) 51,120.00

3) LTA Search Fee 57.45
Total : $8,727.45

A copy each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

Singapore Accident Statement
Satisfaction Voucher endorsed by Claimant
LTA Search Fee Receipt

Please send us an acknowledgement of receipt within 14 days of your receipt of this letter, falling which our client
will have no alternative but to commence proceedings agalnst you without further notice.

Yours faithfully,
Elin Cai

Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd

130 Bedok Reservoir Road, Eunos Spring

#0B-1339 Singapore 470130

Mobile: 8450 7920 | E-mall: zoomautowerks@gmail com
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"I"nu Call, We Tow - Fast Secured Reliable

Bl 7 Marime Cresoent Ville #10-0 1 Sngepoee 440027 Co Reg. Mo, S11SM000 WP 600 500 B2 Emadl jim. o hotmail cmin Websibe . wwes, gao-s e it ng.sg

CASH SALE/WORK ORDER No. 17102 55—{ a
- Date: L

L

Méssrs: C—‘&*ﬂ C RO '\ID ) [] tump start/Changing of battery
b4l — re Replacemen

"."Ehu_'le No: =L ':? @?\% Model No: ﬁ \‘m ahd;wn

i } l'] )
Tinight]: Contact No: E Multi/Basement
With Load/Cargo Box
i li& \ ]'—-
Location: %Mb = 3 ' [] king Dolly
D Transport Charge

#:I:{: MHI'EE“\[ 3“ - = l"g& [] Low gody kit

Cash §: é; \20 gt;'rlbers: |:| Door Opening Service

C D Crane Up/Winch Dut

A Tow Truck g’e&/ [GC&%

Authorised By: n""j‘)\ Drivar Name: ..?,Ut | D Collect Doc/Key
Repo

AE LT HMEZ has SiIPFPRi[EMEA e, —mb &z )R K [___I Woodlands and Tuas Checkpoint

Note: Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsilbility for damages or
ather misdemeanour to your vehicle whilst being towed




Z0OM AUTOWERKS PTE LTD

130 Bedok Reservoir Road

#0B-1339 Singapore 470130

emall: momautowerks@gmall.com | Contact: 9450 7920
Co. Reg No.: 20172560306

INVOICE
To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Invoice No. : 210000312
8 Shenton Way #24-01 Date : 5/12/2019
AXA Tower VRN : SLZB235 X
Singapore 068811 Make & Model : Honda Freed
DoA : 4/10/2019
Terms : COD
S/N. Description Oty u/e Amt
1 Repair & Respray Accident Affected Portions 8,380.00
Loss of Use
LTA Search
TOTAL: $8,380.00

| agree to the price 25 |isted above and confirm that
goods are received in good condition.

{Customer's Signature )

(by Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Lbl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4015
Reg. No: 198807158R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

AXA INSUHANGE PTE LTD Ref : cc&msmﬂm 7TT18/Upb3q2

gt - our:sezon | [{ [
ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH
Insured Veh,  SKS 5586M Veh. Inspected SLZ 6235X
Policy No. GA189919 Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. SIMO22RW Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 071012019
2. \ehicle Particulars & Co
Make & Model HONDA FREED HYBRID (A)  |e.e 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. GB71061420 Colour GREY
Odometer 128467 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOoD
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/85R15 DUNLOP B mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/65R15 DUNLOP 6 mm
R/ Rear Tyre [185/85R15 DUNLOP 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |1B5/85R15 DUNLDP 6 mm

THE VEHICLE SUSTA!NED DAMRGES AT THE HEAR PORTIDN
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

Insp-r.-tlon nm

Accident Date  04/10/2019
Z00M AUTOWERKS FTE LTD

Survey held at

832 5IM5 AVENUE
#12-884 EUNOSVILLE
SINGAPORE 400832

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CDNDUETED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR iNSTHUETIDNS WE HM.I'E NDT AUTHORISEIJ REPAIRS.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIDD FOR REPAIR:

1! Wnrhlnu Days
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L7

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLZ 6235X

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 15681 FAX: 6256 4315

Page No.:1af 2

(CONSISTENT)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017718/Upb34g2

=|F T e L
ay|  DescriptionofPas | Condiion
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1|REAR TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) BADLY DENTED 1,460.70
.2|REAR TAILGATE DAMPERS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 181.40
1|REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED / 381.70

CRACKED
~2|REAR TAILGATE LAMPS (CONSISTENT) NIS CRACKED 736.00
1|REAR TAILGATE LOCK (CONSISTENT) TWISTED 186.20
1|REAR TAILGATE LOGOD [CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 90.70
1|REAR TAILGATE INNER HANDLE (COMNSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 200.70
1|REAR TAILGATE RUBBER (CONSISTENT) TORN 188.70
1|REAR TAILGATE 'FREED EMELEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.30
1|REAR TAILGATE 'HYBRID' EMBLEM [CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 85.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE CHROME GARNISH CRACKED 270.90

(CONSISTENT)

2|REAR TAILLAMPS (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 917.40
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) BADLY DENTED 520.30
1|REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 189.70
1|REAR END PANEL INNER MEMBER (CONSISTENT) BADLY DENTED 300.70
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 967.30
1|REAR BUMPER BEAM ([COMNSISTENT) BENT 288.7T0
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKETS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 95.80
“1|REAR BUMPER LOWER TRAY (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 170.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS (CONSISTENT) N/S BENT 81.80
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 70.70
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT) CRUMPLED / 1.418.70

BUCKLED
1|REAR EXHAUST SILENCER {CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 820.70
2|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 141.00
1|REAR FENDER N/S (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,284.60

LABOUR

1|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM N/S (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED / 550.00

CRACKED
1|REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 15.00

368.00
186.20
80.70

188.70
100.30

85.00
270.90

81740
520.30
188.70
300.70
65540
288.70

170.00
40.80

1,120.00

550.00




1 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL B258 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 188607196R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R

) .
LESS 20% DISCOUNT
LESS 50% DISCOUNT ; -3,830.95
9,396 56 3,930.95
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NECESSARY 85.00 30.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 80.00| 40,00
1|REAR 'PRIVATE HIRE' STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 48.00 .
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 40,00
1|SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SHORTED 350.00 200,00
1|REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT) SHORTED 450.00 350,00
1|REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1.113.00 660.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK 80.00 30.00
UP REAR WIRING.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES . 150.00 80.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND 150.00 50.00
CAMERA.
TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM AND 120.00 60.00
WIRING ASSEMBLY
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 180.00 120.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT QUARTER GLASS TO ASSIST  |[NOT NECESSARY 120.00
REPAIR.
TO REMOVE.REFIT AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER |NOT NECESSARY 120.00 .
AND MOUNTINGS.
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING. 180,00 100.00
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 1,800.00 1,400.00
FENDER N/S.
TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS. 1,600.00 1,200.00
4,500.00 3.040.00
GRAND TOTAL 15,009.56 7,630.95

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017718/Upb3q2




Page No. 3 of 3
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017718/Upb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Repo & s solsly lor the use snd banalil of the Clent named on the front pags of this Repon.
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